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51. SCHEDULE OF COMMISSION MEETINGS FOR 1970 - GEN. DATA. 

After consideration of Calendar Item 9, and upon motion duly made and carried,
the following resolution was adopted: 

THE COMMISSION CONFIRMS THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR THE 1970 
CALENDAR YEAR 

SACRAMENTOTHURSDAY, JANUARY 29 . . . . . . . . 

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26. . . . . . . . . . . SACRAMENTO 

THURSDAY, MARCH 26 . . . . . . SACRAMENTO 

SACRAMENTOTHURSDAY, APRIL 23 . . . . . . . . 

THURSDAY, MAY 28.. . SACRAMENTO 

SACRAMENTOTHURSDAY, JUNE 25 . . 

THURSDAY, JULY 23 . . . . . SACRAMENTO 

THURSDAY, AUGUST 27. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. LOS ANGELES 

SACRAMENTOTHURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 24 . . . . . .. 

LOS ANGELESTHURSDAY, OCTOBER 22 . . . . . . . . 

SACRAMENTOTHURSDAY, NOVEMBER 19. . . . . . . . . . . 

LOS ANGELESTHURSDAY, DECEMBER 17 .. . . . . . . . . . . ... . 
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9. 

SCHEDULE OF COMMISSION MEETINGS FOR 1970 

IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT THE COMMISSION CONFIRM THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
FOR THE 1970 CALENDAR YEAR: 

Thursday, January 27 ........... Sacramento 

Thursday, February 26 . . . . . . .. . ........ . Sacramento 

Thursday, March 26 . .. . 

Thursday, April 23 . 

Thursday, May 28 

Thursday, June 25 

Thursday, July 23 

Thursday, August 27 

Thursday, September 24 

Thursday, October 22 

Thursday, November 19 

Thursday, December 17 

Sacramento 

. . . ... . Sacramento 

. . . . . . ...... . Sacramento 

. . ... . . Sacramento 

. . . .... Sacramento 

. . . .. . Los Angeles 

. . . . ...... Sacramento 

. .. ... . Los Angeles 

Sacramento 

. ..... Los Angeles 
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